Data Sheet
1
OCX1100 OPEN NETWORKING
SWITCH
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® OCX1100 open networking switch is designed for large
Cloud Builders looking to capitalize on innovations derived from real-world, massive
scale, data center customer environments and backed by the industry recognized

Get the App.
OCX1100 Open Networking Switch
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switch Hardware
OCX1100-48SX-AFI 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, AC power supply, back-to-front airflow
OCX1100-48SX-AFO 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, AC power supply, front-to-back airflow
OCX1100-48SX-D-AFI 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, 48 V DC power supply, back-to-front
airflow
OCX1100-48SX-D-AFO 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, 48 V DC power supply, front-to-back
airflow
OCX-460W-X-AC-AFI AC power supply unit, back-to-front airflow
OCX-460W-X-AC-AFO AC power supply unit, front-to-back airflow